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Women / 6 / JR B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Danea Palmer617
Airborne

9.300 9.000 8.7508.950 36.000
5 1 5 5T 1 

1 

Amanda Fingerut643
Edge

9.425 8.550 8.9009.100 35.975
2 5 2 3T 2 

2 

Makenna Parkinson630
Central Coast

9.275 8.600 8.7509.125 35.750
6 2T 1 5T 3 

3 

Freya Eriksen606
Airborne

9.175 8.600 8.9259.025 35.725
8 2T 4 2 4 

4 

Megan Yang623
Airborne

9.450 8.575 8.7508.550 35.325
1 4 12 5T 5 

5 

Malia Takei672
Pacific West

8.800 8.350 8.9009.075 35.125
13 7 3 3T 6 

6 

Stephanie Monson629
Central Coast

8.900 8.325 9.0008.650 34.875
12 8T 11 1 7 

7 

Paige Marquez614
Airborne

9.225 8.250 8.4508.900 34.825
7 10 7T 9 8 

8 

Lauren Heller647
Edge

9.150 8.000 8.3008.900 34.350
9 11 7T 11 9 

9 

Shreya Venkatraman655
Edge

9.325 7.900 8.2508.750 34.225
3T 12 10 12T 10 

10 

Anneke Moersdorf628
Central Coast

9.325 8.375 8.4008.100 34.200
3T 6 14 10 11 

11 

Chloe Laquesta610
Airborne

9.000 8.325 8.6008.250 34.175
10 8T 13 8 12 

12 

Kaylee Inocencio669
Pacific West

8.950 7.550 8.2508.925 33.675
11 15 6 12T 13 

13 

Autumn McLaughlin635
Champion

8.750 7.850 8.0508.900 33.550
14 13T 7T 14 14 

14 

Hannah Marchbanks627
Central Coast

8.700 7.850 7.7506.950 31.250
15 13T 15 15 15 

15 
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